Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

23.

24

23.

Uriin
8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24E2N1110/061 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S59JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

78,00 USD

88,80 USD

97,20 USD

98,40 USD

98,40 USD

106,80
usb

109,08
usb

140,40
usb

143,40
usb

154,80
usb

158,40
usb

226,80
usb



23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 230,40

VGA usb

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 3 298,80
SRGB usb

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 1 348,00
USB-C usb

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 1 494,40
usb

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA Dahua 0 82,80 USD

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 0 94,80 USD
VGA VESA
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ Philips 0 102,00
VGA HDMI usb
23.8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI Philips 0 105,60
BEYAZ usb
23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 105,60
usb
23.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS Philips 0 106,80
75HZ VGA HDMI usb
23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 106,80
usb
24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 127,20
VGA usb
23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 139,20
usb
23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 0 146,40

HDMI USB usb




23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ Asus 0 148,80

GAMING FAST IPS UsD
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 148,80
USD
23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ ©.5MS HDMI Asus 0 150,00
VESA USD
23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 157,20
DVD-D VGA HDMI USsD
23.8 PHILIPS 24E1N1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS Philips 0 166,80
HDMI USB USsD
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 237,60
USsD
23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 247,20
UsD
23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 252,00
UsD
23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 278,40
270HZ 1MS D UsD
23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 290,40
DP HDMI USD
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 370,80
USD
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 406,80
USD
— 24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 522,00
= VESA USsD
23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.078,80

usb



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.278,80
HDMI usb




